FISH-FRY MUSIC & SOUND

COMPOSERS FOR FILM & TELEVISION

Contact: ARIWISE, agent * 1.866.784.3222 « ari@thecca.ca

TELEVISION SERIES

BORDER SECURITY: USA
Force Four Entertainment, National Geographic

ULTIMATE AUCTIONS (pilot)
Saloon Media, History Canada

MOM vs MATCHMAKER (opening & closing themes)
Go Butfton Media, MYX, OutTV

MEGASPEED 1+2+3
Exploration Productions, Discovery

BORDER SECURITY: CANADA'S FRONT LINE (3 seasons)
Force Four Entertainment, National Geographic

REAL POTENTIAL
Primevista Television, HGTV

MANUFACTURED
Castlewood Productions, Discovery Channel

HOUSE OF BRYAN 3
Si Entertainment, HGTV

JAY INGRAM: FROM THE INSIDE OUT
Exploration Productions, Discovery

HOUSE OF BRYAN 2
Si Entertainment, HGTV

HAMMER & CHEW (main title theme)
Peace Point Entertainment

HOMEWRECKERS
Fusion Television Inc., W Network

MEGAWORLD
EPI Productions, Discovery

SARAH 101
Primevista Television, HGTV

DESIGN DNA (main title theme)
Castlewood Productions, HGTV

2016-2017

2017

2016

2013-2015

2012-2015

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

2010

2010

2010

Core Music Agency
#300-328 West Hastings Street, Vancouver, BC, V6B 1KB6, CANADA
1-866-784-3222 * www.coremusicagency.com

Rob Bromley, John Ritchie, Gillian Lowry,
Laurie Case, prod.

Steve Gamester, Michael Kot, prod.
Paul Kilback, dir.

D. Oron, N. Ryan, M. Santos, prod.
Natasha Ryan, Daniel Oron, dir.

Stephen Grant, K. McCairley, prod.
Peter Findlay, dir (SO3)

Rob Bromley, John Ritchie, Gillian Lowry,

Terry McKeown, Laurie Case, prod.

Sarah Richardson, Michael Prini, prod.

Andrew Burnstein, prod.

Frank Halbert, Joy Olimpo, prod.

Karen McCairley, Stephen Grant, prod.

Frank Halbert, Jim Erikson prod.

Daniel Oron, prod.

Martin Markle, David Way, Prod.

Karen McCairley, Stephen Grant,

Mark Stevenson, prod.

Michael Prini, Sarah Richardson, prod.

Jennifer Scott, Andrew Burnstein, prod.



FISH_FRY MUSIC & SOUND, COMPOSERS FOR FILM & TELEVISION

RAGS TO RED CARPET (additional music)
Frantic Films, CosmoTV

HOUSE OF BRYAN
Sharper Images, HGTV

DIRTY BUSINESS
Primevista Television, HGTV

REALITY OBSESSED
Peace Point Entertainment Group, TV Tropolis

SARAH'S HOUSE
Primevista Television, HGTV

FRAUD SQUAD
Court 1V, CLT

THREE TAKES
Slice, Global

DISASTER DIY
Alliance Atlantis, HGTV

SCORE ON THE NFL
The Score

JUST ONE BITE
Food Network

THE MOM SHOW
Slice, Global

ADVENTURES IN CATERING
Triptych Media, Global, TVTropolis

SKIN DEEP (Season VI)
Inner City Films, Slice, Life

CHRISTINE CUSHING: COOK WITH ME
Food Network

ROOMS THAT ROCK
HGTV, Fine Living

GET OUTTA TOWN
The Nightingale Company, TVO, Wam! (U.S.)

MAN MADE FOOD
Food Network

DESIGN INC.
Primevista Television, HGTV

THE X
CBC

2010

2009

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2003

Core Music Agency

Ann Shin, Rachel Low, prod.

Frank Halbert, prod.

Michael Prini, prod.

Daniel Oron, prod.

Michael Prini, Sarah Richardson,

Andrea Giriffith, prod.

Daniel D'or, prod.

Nancy Franklin, prod.

Shannon McDonough,

Frank Halbert, prod.

Sam Nasrawi, prod.

Kathy Cross, Lucie Grys, prod.

Nancy Franklin, prod.

Daniela Bafttistella, prod.

Susan Tonna, Sarah Sked, prod.

Krista Look, prod.

Frank Halbert, prod.

Erin Faith Young,

Debbie Nightingale prod.

Theresa Kowall-Shipp, prod.

Michael Prini, Sarah Richardson, prod.

Martin Markle, prod.

#300-328 West Hastings Street, Vancouver, BC, VEB 1K6, CANADA
1-866-784-3222 * www.coremusicagency.com



FISH_FRY MUSIC & SOUND, COMPOSERS FOR FILM & TELEVISION

SNAPSHOTS 2003 Ross Sullivan, Scott Moore,
Sportsnet Theresa Warburton, prod.
GOING TO MORE EXTREMES (un-credited score & library) 2003 Caitlin O'Leary, Andrew Palmer, prod.

Keo Films, National Geographic, Discovery

CRISIS ZONE (un-credited score & library) 2003 Various, prod.
True Entertainment, National Geographic. Life

DOCUMENTARIES

MOTHER NATURE IS TRYING TO KILL YOU 2017 Karen McCairley, Dan Riskin, prod.
Explorations Productions, Discovery Karen McCairley, dir.

THE BEST FIGHT 2009 Jonathan Hayes, prod.

Berkeley Films Jonathan Hayes, dir.

SCIENCE ON THE RED CARPET 2006 Theresa Kowall-Shipp, prod.
Discovery Channel

JOHN NASH: A BEAUTIFUL GENIUS 2002 Sean Buckley, Guy Porter, prod.
Buck Productions Sean Buckley, dir.

TELEVISION NETWORK ID’S

HGTV 2008
SLICE 2007
HGTV 2006
THE SCORE 2005
HGTV 2005

BIOGRAPHY

Raised in Terra Cotta, Ontario, Greg Fisher worked in London (U.K.) and Los Angeles before moving back to Toronto and co-
founding FISH-FRY MUSIC AND SOUND in 1999. A talented musician and former T.0. nightclub DJ, Greg has composed and
produced music for a wide variety of TV shows and commercials. Greg is a member of SOCAN and the Screen Composers Guild of
Canada.

As a member of numerous live bands (and a former nightclub DJ) over a 15-year period, Derek Treffry brought a vast performance
history to the table (in addition to degrees in economics and law) when he co-founded FISH-FRY MUSIC AND SOUND. He has since
composed themes, scores and soundtracks for dozens of TV series and film projects. Derek is a member of SOCAN and a member
of the Executive Committee of the Board of Directors for the Screen Composers Guild of Canada.

Over the past two decades FISH-FRY MUSIC AND SOUND has become a leading name in Canadian television music, having
provided scores, themes and other original music for over 30 television series. From unscripted/factual, including “Border Security:
Canada’s Front Line/America’s Front Line”, for which they received a 2017 SOCAN Award, “Megaspeed” and “Megaworld” for
Discovery; to reality/lifestyle, including multiple series for well-known hosts such as Sarah Richardson and Bryan Baeumler; to
kids/youth, including shows for CBC and TVO; FISH-FRY's diverse work can be seen and heard in countless countries around the
world. Recently, they scored the Discovery special ‘Mother Nature is Trying to Kill You'.



