

FISH-FRY MUSIC & SOUND

COMPOSERS FOR FILM & TELEVISION

Contact: ARI WISE, agent • 1.866.784.3222 • ari@thecca.ca

TELEVISION SERIES

BORDER SECURITY: USA Force Four Entertainment, National Geographic	2016-2017	Rob Bromley, John Ritchie, Gillian Lowry, Laurie Case, prod.
ULTIMATE AUCTIONS (pilot) Saloon Media, History Canada	2017	Steve Gamester, Michael Kot, prod. Paul Kilback, dir.
MOM vs MATCHMAKER (opening & closing themes) Go Button Media, MYX, OutTV	2016	D. Oron, N. Ryan, M. Santos, prod. Natasha Ryan, Daniel Oron, dir.
MEGASPEED 1+2+3 Exploration Productions, Discovery	2013-2015	Stephen Grant, K. McCairley, prod. Peter Findlay, dir (S03)
BORDER SECURITY: CANADA'S FRONT LINE (3 seasons) Force Four Entertainment, National Geographic	2012-2015	Rob Bromley, John Ritchie, Gillian Lowry, Terry McKeown, Laurie Case, prod.
REAL POTENTIAL Primevista Television, HGTV	2013	Sarah Richardson, Michael Prini, prod.
MANUFACTURED Castlewood Productions, Discovery Channel	2013	Andrew Burnstein, prod.
HOUSE OF BRYAN 3 Si Entertainment, HGTV	2013	Frank Halbert, Joy Olimpo, prod.
JAY INGRAM: FROM THE INSIDE OUT Exploration Productions, Discovery	2012	Karen McCairley, Stephen Grant, prod.
HOUSE OF BRYAN 2 Si Entertainment, HGTV	2012	Frank Halbert, Jim Erikson prod.
HAMMER & CHEW (main title theme) Peace Point Entertainment	2012	Daniel Oron, prod.
HOMEWRECKERS Fusion Television Inc., W Network	2011	Martin Markle, David Way, Prod.
MEGAWORLD EPI Productions, Discovery	2010	Karen McCairley, Stephen Grant, Mark Stevenson, prod.
SARAH 101 Primevista Television, HGTV	2010	Michael Prini, Sarah Richardson, prod.
DESIGN DNA (main title theme)	2010	Jennifer Scott, Andrew Burnstein, prod.

Castlewood Productions, HGTV

Core Music Agency #300-328 West Hastings Street, Vancouver, BC, V6B 1K6, CANADA 1-866-784-3222 * www.coremusicagency.com

RAGS TO RED CARPET (additional music) Frantic Films, CosmoTV	2010	Ann Shin, Rachel Low, prod.
HOUSE OF BRYAN Sharper Images, HGTV	2009	Frank Halbert, prod.
DIRTY BUSINESS Primevista Television, HGTV	2008	Michael Prini, prod.
REALITY OBSESSED Peace Point Entertainment Group, TV Tropolis	2008	Daniel Oron, prod.
SARAH'S HOUSE Primevista Television, HGTV	2007	Michael Prini, Sarah Richardson, Andrea Griffith, prod.
FRAUD SQUAD Court TV, CLT	2007	Daniel D'or, prod.
THREE TAKES Slice, Global	2007	Nancy Franklin, prod.
DISASTER DIY Alliance Atlantis, HGTV	2007	Shannon McDonough, Frank Halbert, prod.
SCORE ON THE NFL The Score	2006	Sam Nasrawi, prod.
JUST ONE BITE Food Network	2006	Kathy Cross, Lucie Grys, prod.
THE MOM SHOW Slice, Global	2005	Nancy Franklin, prod.
ADVENTURES IN CATERING Triptych Media, Global, TVTropolis	2005	Daniela Battistella, prod.
SKIN DEEP (Season VI) Inner City Films, Slice, Life	2005	Susan Tonna, Sarah Sked, prod.
CHRISTINE CUSHING: COOK WITH ME Food Network	2005	Krista Look, prod.
ROOMS THAT ROCK HGTV, Fine Living	2005	Frank Halbert, prod.
GET OUTTA TOWN The Nightingale Company, TVO, Wam! (U.S.)	2004	Erin Faith Young, Debbie Nightingale prod.
MAN MADE FOOD Food Network	2004	Theresa Kowall-Shipp, prod.
DESIGN INC. Primevista Television, HGTV	2004	Michael Prini, Sarah Richardson, prod.
THE X CBC	2003	Martin Markle, prod.

Core Music Agency #300-328 West Hastings Street, Vancouver, BC, V6B 1K6, CANADA 1-866-784-3222 * www.coremusicagency.com

FISH-FRY MUSIC & SOUND, COMPOSERS FOR FILM & TELEVISION

SNAPSHOTS Sportsnet	2003	Ross Sullivan, Scott Moore, Theresa Warburton, prod.
GOING TO MORE EXTREMES (un-credited score & library) Keo Films, National Geographic, Discovery	2003	Caitlin O'Leary, Andrew Palmer, prod.
CRISIS ZONE (un-credited score & library) True Entertainment, National Geographic. Life	2003	Various, prod.
DOCUMENTARIES		
Decementaries		
MOTHER NATURE IS TRYING TO KILL YOU Explorations Productions, Discovery	2017	Karen McCairley, Dan Riskin, prod. Karen McCairley, dir.
MOTHER NATURE IS TRYING TO KILL YOU	2017 2009	
MOTHER NATURE IS TRYING TO KILL YOU Explorations Productions, Discovery THE BEST FIGHT		Karen McCairley, dir. Jonathan Hayes, prod.

TELEVISION NETWORK ID'S

2008
2007
2006
2005
2005

BIOGRAPHY

Raised in Terra Cotta, Ontario, Greg Fisher worked in London (U.K.) and Los Angeles before moving back to Toronto and cofounding FISH-FRY MUSIC AND SOUND in 1999. A talented musician and former T.O. nightclub DJ, Greg has composed and produced music for a wide variety of TV shows and commercials. Greg is a member of SOCAN and the Screen Composers Guild of Canada.

As a member of numerous live bands (and a former nightclub DJ) over a 15-year period, Derek Treffry brought a vast performance history to the table (in addition to degrees in economics and law) when he co-founded FISH-FRY MUSIC AND SOUND. He has since composed themes, scores and soundtracks for dozens of TV series and film projects. Derek is a member of SOCAN and a member of the Executive Committee of the Board of Directors for the Screen Composers Guild of Canada.

Over the past two decades FISH-FRY MUSIC AND SOUND has become a leading name in Canadian television music, having provided scores, themes and other original music for over 30 television series. From unscripted/factual, including "Border Security: Canada's Front Line/America's Front Line", for which they received a 2017 SOCAN Award, "Megaspeed" and "Megaworld" for Discovery; to reality/lifestyle, including multiple series for well-known hosts such as Sarah Richardson and Bryan Baeumler; to kids/youth, including shows for CBC and TVO; FISH-FRY's diverse work can be seen and heard in countless countries around the world. Recently, they scored the Discovery special 'Mother Nature is Trying to Kill You'.